
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

PIC
1
2
1
3
1
2
1
1
4
2
2
5

No.
08
34
36

6
52
28
32

1
65
20
72
19

Class
FC
FC
DSR
FC
FA
FA
S2
CFC
FC
S2
DSR
FC

Name
Bobby Caldwell
Tim Flock
Ryan Bootz
Michael Baden
Phil Gumpert
Bruce Domeck
Bill Whitehouse
Rex Gunning
Johnny Reisert
Craig L Campbell
Ron Harris
Gregory Gray

City/State
Terre Haute, IN
Mooresville, IN
Evansville, IN
Anderson, IN
Nobelsville, IN
Louisville, KY
Loveland, OH
Wilmington, OH
New Albany, IN
Anderson, IN
Louisville, KY
Carmel, IN

Region
INDY
Indy
SIR
INDY
STL
KY
Cincy
WOR
INDY
Indy
KY
INDY

Member #
318879
306766
253482
290618
111672
148999
130424
52837
245153
60123
109896
348633

Make Model
VD
VanDiemen
Speads RS06A
Tatuus RC
Swift DB-4
Ralt RT4
Doran
Reynard
VD S96
Swift
stohr
Van Dieman

Laps
10

6
11
7

13
2
7

13
11
5

12
2

Total Tm
20:08.218
11:03.806
20:03.789
19:16.335
26:10.497

4:35.949
14:06.201
23:15.159
20:48.884
12:53.366
26:34.051

4:47.005

Best Tm
1:31.747
1:32.422
1:35.174
1:35.838
1:36.359
1:38.121
1:39.230
1:39.791
1:41.751
1:48.882
1:52.487
1:53.998

Sorted on Best Lap timeIndy Region Double Regional

Grp 5 FA,F1000,FM,FS,FC,CFC,S2,ASR,C,DSR

Qualifying Group 5

Qualify

O'Reilly Raceway Park 2.500 Miles

5/5/2007 11:00 AM

Printed: 5/6/2007 8:09:46 AM

Julie Hanson, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Sanction # 07-RS-196-S

All session will be on Mylaps.com for information -Search Neohio to find

Licensed to:  Neohio Region, SCCA
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